Total Net Amount 

3,577,829.00  

CGST 

322,004.61  

SGST 

322,004.61  

Total GST 

644,009.22  

Total Amount Including Tax 

4,221,838.22  

Rounded Value 

0.22- 

Total Amount (Rounded) 

4,221,838.00  

Rupees  FORTY TWO LAKH TWENTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT Only Header 

Note 

SAC CODE-995461 

ALL THE WORKS TO BE CARRIED OUT AS PER THE APPROVED DRAWING, 

Terms & conditions: 

1. The work is to be executed as per details indicated in the order and at the rates mentioned. Taxes Extra if Applicable. 
2.